Dimensions (mm)
Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 L2
    CT-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 7.0
    CT-8 8 24 35 3.2 5.8 8.5 4.5 8.0
    CT-10 10 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10.0
    CT-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10
    CT-14 14 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12
    CT-15 15 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12

M8x25
M8x25
M10x25
M6x16
M6x18
M4x12
M5x16
M5x16
M5x16
M6x16
FEKERMAN        www.fekerman.com         info@fekerman.com
Dimensions (mm)
  Model D(H7) D1 L d d1 A L1 L2
  CTG-6 6 18 30 3.2 5.8 5.5 4 7
  CTG-8 8 24 35 3.2 5.8 8.5 4.5 8
  CTG-10 10 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10
  CTG-12 12 29 45 4.2 7.3 10 6 10
  CTG-14 14 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12
  CTG-15 15 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12
  CTG-16 16 34 50 5.3 9.5 11.5 6 12
  CTG-20 20 42 65 6.4 11 16 8 16
  CTG-25 25 45 75 6.4 11 17.5 10 17
  CTG-30 30 53 83 6.4 11 20.5 10.5 20.5
  CTG-35 35 67 95 8.5 14 25 13 22
  CTG-40 40 77 108 8.5 14 30 15 24
  CTG-50 50 85 124 10.5 17 33 15 30
 Material: Steel C45, Stainless Steel.
Ms
M3x8
Rigid Couplings